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104.5         102.0         101.1

101.4         102.9         103.5

100.9         101.9         100.8

104.2        104.4        103.8

103.7         103.4         101.8

96.2         100.9           98.3

103.3         103.7         103.8

101.9         101.6         103.3

100.2           98.2         102.5

101.5         102.9         102.0

101.3         103.8         102.2

99.8           98.3           98.0

101.7         100.3         101.0

101.0           99.2         100.2

99.3         100.5         100.4

1'835.5

616.7

613.7

605.1

1'834.8

624.8

614.0

596.0

1'829.4

618.1

612.2

599.1

1'810.6

611.1

608.6

590.9

1'809.6

608.9

604.0

596.7

1'807.3

102.3             610.3

100.8            608.9

96.7             588.1

1'791.7

607.4

592.9

591.4

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight

Highlight



8.         VALAIS -1

BRUNNER cyri I

MARTI NAL Mi chael

GUNTERTMarc

9.        VAUD -2

RIMEGuillaume

RYSERAnne{laude

ZUFFEREYchristian

10.     VALAIS-2

RIGHINI Cyrielle

GASPOzsylvia

AYMONTania

11.     JURA-2

GOGNIATRoland
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MERCIER Bastien
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1.       GOGNIATAudrey

2.        STEINERAlicia

3.       RIEDOsven

4.        FRUND Robin

5.        POFFET Marco

6.        BRON  Deborah

7.        STURNY Kim

8.        TROUBLIOEmil

9.       LIMAT Bertrand

U21   Ju              103.8         105.2         103.4        104.2

EI        VD             103.0         104.0         100.3         103.3

EI        FR             103.1         103.2         102.8         104.5

EI        JU                 98.3         102.7         104.1         103.7

EI        F R              101.3         102.0         102.6         101.4

EI        VD             100.6         103.7         101.1         101.9

EI         FR              102.8         100.8         101.1         101.5

Sen     NE             102.2           99.5         103.5         102.5

EI         FR              101.7         102.0         102.2         101.7

10.     CHENIKOv sacha Alexandr u21    NE             101.5         100.0         103.5         102.0

11.     GRANGIER Aur6lie

12.     UNGARELLI sabrina

13.     MAAGsimon

14.     WAEBER  Laurianne

15.     YOVARI  Mahdi

16.      BRUNNER  cyril

17.     RIMEGuillaume

18.     KOLLY patricia

19.     MARTINAL Michael

20.     BARRETTA Maeva

21.     SCHWAGER catherine

22.      RIGHINI  cyrielle

23.     GUNTERTMarc

24.     HARTMANN  patrick

25.     SCHWAGER  Nicolas

26.     ROSSIER  Francois

27.      DELABAYS  Louis

28.     CRIBLEZ  Dave
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29.      RYSER Anne-Claude                EI         VD

30.     ZUFFEREYchristian                Sen     VD

31.     GASPOzsylvia                           Sen     VS

32.     GOGNIATRoland                     Vet     JU

33.     VON  KANELJean-Pierre       Sen     JU

34.      MERCIER  Bastien                      EI         JU

35.      FAHRNIYan                                     EI         JB

36.     AYMON Tania                             EI         VS

37.      cRiBLEZ  Frfederic                        Ei         jB
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